
 
Donaghadee Primary School 

Calendar for Parents 
 

 

 

2024-2025 
 

Autumn Term First Day Wednesday 28th August (school finishes at 12noon) 

  Thursday 29th August (school finishes at 12noon 

  Friday 30th August (school finishes at 12noon) 

 Half Term Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

 SDD1 Monday 25th November 

 Last Day Friday 20th December (school finishes at 12noon) 

   

Spring Term SDD2 Friday 3rd January 

 First Day Monday 6th January 

 SDD3 Monday 10th February 

 Half Term Tuesday 11th February – Friday 14th February 

 St Patrick’s Day 
(Half Day) 

Monday 17th March (school finishes at 12noon) 

 Last Day Friday 11th April (school finishes at 12noon) 

   

Summer Term SDD4 Monday 28th April 

 First Day Tuesday 29th April 

 May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 

 SDD5 Monday 26th May 

 Last Day Monday 30th June (school finishes at 12noon) 

 

SDD = Staff Development Training Day 


